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2000 1100 STX D.1.

PARTS LIST
Throttle

ITEM NAME
BOLT-SOCKET (Ref # 120)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,6MM (Ref # 410)
PIN-DOWEL (Ref # 551)
GASKET,CARBURETOR (Ref # 11060)
RETAINER (Ref # 14020)
PIPE-INTAKE (Ref # 16060)
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163)
SENSOR (Ref # 21176)
NOZZLE-INJECTION (Ref # 49033)
ELBOW,INLET (Ref # 52014)
ELBOW,OUTLET (Ref # 52014A)
ARRESTER-FLAME (Ref # 59006)
COVER-INTAKE (Ref # 59421)
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92002)
FITTING,INLET (Ref # 92005)
FITTING,OUTLET (Ref # 92005A)
SCREW,SENSOR (Ref # 92009)
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037)
RING-0,SENSOR (Ref # 92055)
RING-O,0UTLET (Ref # 92055A)
RING-O,INLET (Ref # 92055B)
NOZZLE (Ref # 92062)
BAND,INJECTION (Ref # 92072)
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X35 (Ref # 92150)
COLLAR,SENSOR (Ref # 92152)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

PART NUMBER

12020820
41050600
551R0408
11060-3753
14020-3705
16060-3717
16163-3705
21176-3743
49033-3704
52014-3715
52014-3716
59006-3716
59421-3729
92002-3726
92005-3733
92005-3734
92009-3863
92015-3767
92037-1173
92055-1574
92055-3752
92055-3753
92062-3703
92072-3854
92143-1907
92150-1887
92152-3721
92161-3718
92171-3706
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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2000 1100 STX D.1L. Kawasaki

PARTS LIST

Throttle

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TUBE,6X12X110 (Ref # 92191) 92191-3870 4
TUBE,6X12X235 (Ref # 92191A) 92191-3894 1
TUBE,6X12X180 (Ref # 92191B) 92191-3921 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-3782 2
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