

2000 1100 STX D.I.

PARTS LIST

Throttle

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-SOCKET (Ref # 120)	120Z0820	6
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,6MM (Ref # 410)	410S0600	6
PIN-DOWEL (Ref # 551)	551R0408	2
GASKET,CARBURETOR (Ref # 11060)	11060-3753	1
RETAINER (Ref # 14020)	14020-3705	6
PIPE-INTAKE (Ref # 16060)	16060-3717	1
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163)	16163-3705	1
SENSOR (Ref # 21176)	21176-3743	1
NOZZLE-INJECTION (Ref # 49033)	49033-3704	AR
ELBOW,INLET (Ref # 52014)	52014-3715	1
ELBOW,OUTLET (Ref # 52014A)	52014-3716	1
ARRESTER-FLAME (Ref # 59006)	59006-3716	3
COVER-INTAKE (Ref # 59421)	59421-3729	1
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92002)	92002-3726	6
FITTING,INLET (Ref # 92005)	92005-3733	2
FITTING,OUTLET (Ref # 92005A)	92005-3734	2
SCREW,SENSOR (Ref # 92009)	92009-3863	2
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-3767	18
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1173	6
RING-O,SENSOR (Ref # 92055)	92055-1574	1
RING-O,OUTLET (Ref # 92055A)	92055-3752	6
RING-O,INLET (Ref # 92055B)	92055-3753	6
NOZZLE (Ref # 92062)	92062-3703	3
BAND,INJECTION (Ref # 92072)	92072-3854	3
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1907	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X35 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1887	6
COLLAR,SENSOR (Ref # 92152)	92152-3721	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-3718	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-3706	11

2000 1100 STX D.I.

PARTS LIST

Throttle

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TUBE,6X12X110 (Ref # 92191)	92191-3870	4
TUBE,6X12X235 (Ref # 92191A)	92191-3894	1
TUBE,6X12X180 (Ref # 92191B)	92191-3921	1
WASHER (Ref # 92200)	92200-3782	2